Unde r Ba rabo i nan Gram
Panchaye t , D i s t . - Pu rba
Bardhaman, West Bengal-
713408. As Per Actual Site :
North: House Of Johar Ghosh;
South: 8'-00" Wide Common
Passage After That Sanjay
Kolay; East: 10'-00" Wide Road;
West: Vacant Land Of Sahadeb
Kolay

Rs.2051509/-
(Rupees

Twenty Lakhs
Fifty One
Thousand

Five Hundred
Nine Only)
against Loan
Account No.
HL25BDW000
081986 as on
12-05-2025
and interest
thereon.

Loan A/c No. & Name &
Address of the Borrower /
Co-borrower

Date of
Demand
Notice

Descriptions of the
Immovable Property

Sl.
No.

O/S
Amount

Date of
Possession